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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

October 2024

1. IS 18830 : 2024

2. IS 18837 : 2024

IS 18589 : Part
3:2024

IS 18877 : Part
1:2024

5. IS 18849 : 2024

CORD EXTENSION SETS -
SPECIFICATIONS

SOLVENT CEMENTS FOR
CHLORINATED POLY (VINYL
CHLORIDE) (CPVC) PLASTIC PIPE
AND FITTINGS

PCD

Wildland firefighting personal

protective equipment ié%2 TXD
Requirements and test methods

part 3: Clothing

LAB INSTRUMENTS FOR CBM
EVALUATION - CODE OF MED
PRACTICE PART 1 MUD BALANCE

Textiles i¢Y2 Workwear for cement
11 P XD
workers i¢¥2 Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Code of Practice

Product
Specification

07-10-2024

07-10-2024

07-10-2024

09-10-2024

09-10-2024



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzIwOTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzIwOTQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzIwODg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzIwODg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzIwODk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzIwODk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzIwOTA%3D
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STANDARDS REVISED

I saed) o 20 Textiles 4€” Cotton Webbing for

Concurrent : IS Apn o s . Product
1. 3449 : 1984 (Till : Eael:,ail:ilcl)llllt)es a€” Specification (Third TXD Specification 07-10-2024
23-03-2025)
PETROLEUM AND ITS PRODUCTS -
25052148 “Part79:  \IETHODS OF TEST PART 79
Concurrent : IS DETERMINATION OF VANADIUM Methods of
2. 1448 - Part 79 - AND NICKEL IN FURNACE OIL, PCD tests 07-10-2024
1992 (Till : CRUDE OIL AND THEIR RESIDUES -
: SPECTROPHOTOMETRIC METHOD
25-03-2025) .
(Second Revision)
PLASTICS RECYCLATES FROM POST-
25052630 sPart2:  ONSUMER BOTTLES AND OTHER
Concurrent : IS FORMS OF POLY(ETHYLENE Methods of
3. 16630 :Par£2 . TEREPHTHALATE) (PET) PART 2 PCD tests 07-10-2024
2017 (Till : PREPARATION OF TEST SPECIMENS
25-03-2025) AND DETERMINATION QF
PROPERTIES (first revision)
2505348 #Part 20 pRTROLEUM AND ITS PRODUCTS -
Concurrent : IS UELT BUETIEOIDS LRl 21 Methods of
4. 1448 - Part 20 - DETERMINATION OF FLASH POINT - PCD tests 07-10-2024
2019 (Till : ABEL CLOSED - CUP METHOD
25-03-2025) (Fourth Revision)
IS 9385 : Part 1 :
. High-Voltage Fuses Part 1 Current- Product
. Concurrent : IS Limiting Fuses (Second Revision) ETD Specification 07-10-2024
9385 : Part 1 :2018
(Till : 23-03-2025)
§%§j288 BLES ) 5 Series 1 Freight Containers a€”
Concurrent : IS Spe01f1cat10n anc_l Tgstmg Part 3 Tank Methods of
6. 13288 : Part 3 - Containers for Liquids, Gases and TED tests 07-10-2024
. ’ Pressurized Dry Bulk (Second
2002 (Till : Revision)
23-03-2025)

IS 8005 : 2024 Continuous Mechanical Handling
Concurrent : IS

7. Equipment a€” Classification of Unit TED Others 07-10-2024

8005 : 1976 (Till : : 28
23-03-2025) Loads (First Revision)
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

October 2024

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

October 2024

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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2 CED 22
3 SSD 19
4. WRD 5
5
6
7

PGD 26

FAD 17

FAD 14
8. FAD 20
9. SSD 13
10. ETD 39
11. TED 17
12. TED4
13. SSD 13
14. ETD 49
15.  FAD 32
16. CED 22
17. ETD8
18. EEDO
19. PCD1
20. SSD 6
21.  PGD 27
22.  MTD 16
23. MSD 15
24. ETD 44
25. MED 26

MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

From: 07-10-2024

S TT Lifetziang) To: 09-10-2024

33 TC Meeting 07-10-2024
19 TC Meeting 07-10-2024
1 TC Meeting 07-10-2024
6 TC Meeting 07-10-2024
7 TC Meeting 07-10-2024
2 TC Meeting 07-10-2024
1 TC Meeting 07-10-2024
12 TC Meeting 07-10-2024
1 TC Meeting 07-10-2024
28 TC Meeting 08-10-2024
42 TC Meeting 08-10-2024
14th meeting of Media and

entertainment Services Sectional 08-10-2024
Committee (SSD 13) TC Meeting

11 TC Meeting 08-10-2024
5 TC Meeting 08-10-2024
20 TC Meeting 08-10-2024
30 TC Meeting 08-10-2024
1 TC Meeting 08-10-2024
3 TC Meeting 08-10-2024
11 TC Meeting 08-10-2024
19TH MEETING OF

MOUNTAINEERING AND

ADVENTURE SPORTS SECTIONAL 08-10-2024
COMMITTEE, PGD 27th TC Meeting

TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting 08-10-2024
26 TC Meeting 09-10-2024
13 TC Meeting 09-10-2024
29 TC Meeting 09-10-2024

10:00

10:30
11:00
10:30
15:00
15:30
15:00

14:30

11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00

11:00

10:30
11:00

11:00

10:00

15:00

15:00

14:30

15:30
15:00
14:30
10:30

October 2024

BIS HQ

BIS,HQ
BIS HQ

Manakalay
Bhawan

Mahindra SUV
Proving Track

Manak Bhawan

Blue Room, BIS
HQ

VIRTUAL
MEETING

webex

BIS New Delhi
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26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.
42.

LITD 6

PGD 40

FAD 17
PGD 1

SSD 23

PGD 38
ETD 52
ETD 11
LITD 33
CED 38
SSD 2
FAD 7
ETD 7
TED 24

LITD 13

CED 46
CED 46

16 TC Meeting

10th MEETING OF CONVEYOR
BELTS SECTIONAL COMMITTEE,
PGD 40 TC Meeting

6 TC Meeting
25172939998 TC Meeting

2nd Meeting of Cold Chain Logistics,
SSD 23 & Indian Delegation Briefing
Meeting for ISO/TC 315 TC Meeting

3 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
31 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
17 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
32 TC Meeting
33 TC Meeting

First Meeting of Panel 2 of LITD13
Network Maturity Assessment Model
TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

09-10-2024

09-10-2024

09-10-2024
09-10-2024

09-10-2024

09-10-2024
09-10-2024
10-10-2024
10-10-2024
10-10-2024
10-10-2024
10-10-2024
10-10-2024
11-10-2024

11-10-2024

13-10-2024
13-10-2024

11:00

14:30

11:00
11:00

14:00

11:30
10:30
14:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00

15:00
15:00

October 2024

BIS, HQ
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

PCD 25
PGD 38
TED 29
ETD 30
CED 7
PCD 9
PGD 26
FAD 7
ETD 20
TED 31
WRD 9
SSD 4
ETD 39
MHD 14
WRD 14

LITD 30

ETD 39
MED 16
SSD 2

CHD 19

SSD 10
CHD 10
MSD 4
MSD 4
MSD 4
WRD 29
MTD 7
PGD 18

ETD 23

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

17 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
17 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
23 TC Meeting
39 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
23 TC Meeting
42 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
11 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
01 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

38th Meeting of Artificial
Intelligence Sectional committee
LITD 30 Along with its Sub Groups

19 TC Meeting
33 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting

46 TC Meeting

28 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting

37 TC Meeting

14-10-2024
14-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024
15-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024
16-10-2024
16-10-2024

From: 16-10-2024

To: 17-10-2024
16-10-2024
16-10-2024
16-10-2024
16-10-2024
16-10-2024
16-10-2024
16-10-2024
17-10-2024

17-10-2024

14:00
11:00

10:30
10:30
10:00
11:00
10:30
14:30
11:00
15:00
15:30
16:00
11:00

11:00

10:30
10:00
11:00

10:30

14:30
10:30
10:30
11:30
12:00
14:30
14:30

10:30

October 2024

ARA]J,

BIS HQ
Online

BIS HQ

Virtual

virtual
virtual

virtual

BIS HQ

Green Room,
Manak Bhawan
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30. FAD 2
31. ETD 25
32. MSD 17
33. LITD 19
34. TED 32
35. MTD 26
36. FAD 11
37. MTD 3
38. FAD 3
39. LITD 31
40. WRD 12
41. CHD 5
42. CED 32
43. PGD 21
44. MED 6
45. MED 6
46. SSD 4
47. SSD 14
48. LITD 23
49. MTD 16
50. CED 3
51. LITD 5
52. CED 20

21st Meeting of FAD 02 - Sugar
Industry Sectional Committee TC
Meeting

90 TC Meeting

MSD 17:2 Panel -1 -19th meeting
of Cyber Resilience TC Meeting

16th Meeting of LITD 19 "E-
Learning" sectional committee TC
Meeting

12 TC Meeting
24 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting

21 TC Meeting

12 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
9 TC Meeting

16 TC Meeting

14th Meeting of LITD 23 Coding
and Processing Of Audio, Picture,
Multimedia and Hypermedia
Information Sectional Committee
TC Meeting TC Meeting

29 TC Meeting
23 TC Meeting

18 TC Meeting

3 TC Meeting

17-10-2024

17-10-2024

17-10-2024

18-10-2024

18-10-2024
18-10-2024
18-10-2024
18-10-2024

18-10-2024

18-10-2024
18-10-2024
18-10-2024
18-10-2024
18-10-2024
18-10-2024
18-10-2024
18-10-2024

19-10-2024

21-10-2024

21-10-2024
21-10-2024

21-10-2024

21-10-2024

14:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

10:30
10:00
10:30
10:00

10:00

11:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:30
15:00

15:00

11:00

10:30
14:30

14:00

10:30

October 2024

National Sugar
Institute,

Headquarter

IIT Madras

Sher-e-Kashmir
University of
Agricultural
Sciences
Technology of
Kashmir, Srinagar

Manak Bhawan

BIS, Manak
bhawan

Bureau of Indian
Standards, Opp.
Jalahalli Metro,
Peenya Indistrial
Area 1st Stage,
Tumkur Rd, Vivek




